What is The Nanocoast Range?
The first thing we decided to do was make each
offset pull handle from 1.5mm thick 316 grade stainless
steel and made it part of the Nanocoast range. The UAP
Nanocoast range of prosteel and-milects are specifically
designed for areas which are within a 25-mile radius of
the coast, or within 5 miles of highly populated industrial
areas. Each offset slim pull handle has been salt spray

the reducer is an N8, this is an 8mm bolt through which provides an ideal position for an internal bolt to fit through. The
two Allen bolts give extra protection against vibrations that may take effect on a main road causing bolts to come
undone. With the Allen bolts this will not happen!
Back-to-back We have developed a system which is incredibly easy to use, and which will reduce fitting times to just
seconds. Included in the second accessory kit is two plates which have holes all the way through. Once the plate
is fitted on the inside of the door, the bolt can be pushed through the plate and screwed into the brass reducer. The
internal pull handle would then be fitted using the hidden fix system. This offers an extremely strong back-to-back
fixing method!
Size Product Codes Centres Material Construction Coating Guarantee
600mm PH600OFF-SSS-SLIM-
NANOCOAST
400mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1000mm PH900OFF-SSS-SLIM-
NANOCOAST
800mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1200mm PH1200OFF-SSS-SLIM-
NANOCOAST
1000mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
Offset- Satin Stainless Steel:
Offset- Black:
Size Product Codes Centres Material Construction Coating Guarantee
900mm PH900OFF-BLACK-SLIM 700mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1200mm PH1200OFF-BLACK-SLIM 1000mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1500mm PH1500OFF-BLACK-SLIM 1300mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
Back-to-Back:
Size Product Codes Centres Material Construction Coating Guarantee
600mm PH600OFF-SSS-SLIM-B2B-
NANOCOAST 400mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1000mm PH1000OFF-SSS-SLIM-B2B-
NANOCOAST 800mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1200mm PH1200OFF-SSS-SLIM-B2B-
NANOCOAST 1000mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME
1800mm PH1800OFF-SSS-SLIM-B2B-
NANOCOAST 1500mm Stainless Steel LIFETIME